Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

ompac
@

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

RYB - 332

Parts Catalog # 094102

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 201-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 201-227-7532



RYD 332 PARTS LATALLG
P/N 084107

REV DESCRIPTIEN FCNBY  [ATE
- RELEASED TO PRUDUCTIEN NAPM 4-08
A TTEM #29 WAS OB1311 411 7.7, b-15-99
5 LTEM #28 WAS (081311 [793 P.M 33103




PARTS CATALOG #094102, REV. B

47
GEAR 1S COLIR
CO0ED BROWN / 7

 PART IS INCLUDED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.

43 | 094097 | SPACER, FORM ROLLER 1

42 1 091708 | SHOULDER SCREW, Brin 2 28 1090989 | TIE ROD 1 14| 091888 | M5 x onn SET SCREW 4
A1 | 091267 | SHAFT ASSY, §.§. i 271 082601 | SAFETY STICKER 1 131091901 | M3 x bnr SOC HO' SCREW i
40 | 092259 | SPRING COVER i 20 | 094240| 13-174" METERING ROLLER W/B | 121 092238 | (OMPRESSTON SPRING *
39 1 092236 | TAB SPRING ® 25 | 091907 #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HO SCW | = [1 ] 090970 | BACKING PLATE KIT (HAMADA) | 1
38 | 090971 | TAB, SHORT i 241 09229 | SHOULOER SCREW . 10| 092370 SEAL SET (L & R) 1
37| 094997 | BRACKET, NOZ/LE * 23| 092304 | GUIDE PIN * 9| 092291 | ECCENTRIC 2
3 | 091966 | WASHER, FLAT 2 22| 082604 | NOZLLE iy g8 | 092612 | METERING GALGE 2
35 | 091949 | SPRING PIN i 21| 092491 WAVE WASHER 2 /1082007 | SPRING, COMPRESSIIN 2
341 091997 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP , 20| 081900 13-174" FORM ROLLER W/B ! 6 | 094991 | OSCILLATOR POST 2
33 | 091965 | DSC. RETAINING WASHER * 19 | 092880 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY ! 5 | 090979 | TIE BAR 1
32 | 091111 | OSC. ORIVE SHAFT FOLLDWER | + 18 1090984 | 1.0, STICKER (HAMADA) 1 41 098750 | BRACKET NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
31| 091662 | RETAINING RING 1 I71 091898 | M5 x donn SOC. HO, SCREW b 3| 090965 | ALIGNMENT BLOCK 2
90 | 092586 | BEARING i 16| 092401 | BEARING * 2| 090993 | L.H. END FRAME

29 | 081319 | 13-1/4 OSC. ROLL. PARTS ASSY | 1 15 | 091904 | M3 x [brm SET SCREW 2 [ 090894 | R.H. END FRAME !

[TEM# |PART # DESCRIPTION OTY| | LTEM# |PART # DESCRIPTION OTY| | ITEM# | PART # DESCRIPTION Uty




* TTEM IS INCLUDED WITH OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
o [TEMS 6, 20, 30, 31 & 33 ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH BRACKET KIT (P/N (094104).

PARTS CATALIG 4094102, REV. B

TTEM| PART NI DESCRIPTIIN OTY.| | ITEM| PART ND. DESCRIPTIIN OTY.| | ITEM| PART ND. DESCRIPTION {7y,
I 094385 | COVER (SAFETY) l 13| 09198 | 10-24 NUT (LOKING) 2 A 092796 | 120 1.0 VINYL TUBING |
2 | 094387 | PIVOT BLOCK / 14| 094982 | MOUNTING BRACKET 2 | 092740 | BOTTLE VALVE ASS'Y I
3 094983 | SPRING (EXTENSION) Z 15 | 091898 | M5 x Jonn SOC. HD, CAP SCREW 2 27 | 092743 | UNIVERSAL BOTTLE BRACKET |
4| 004391 | SPRING CLIP / 16| 094398 | MAGNET SUPPLRT I 2B | 092748 | UNIVERSAL BRACKET I
5 | 092778 | 1 oz. SYRINGE I [7 | 094401 | TIE BIR | A1 09370 | SEAL SET !
b | 004399 | SAFETY SHIELD w18 | 084408 | RECTANGLE STICKER | 30 | 092760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASS'Y ox
7| 094394 | FLANGE Z 19 | 094408 | 2" DIA STICKER 2 31| 092771 | CALIBRATED BOTILE Kox
B | 094098 | UNIT SUPPORT, L H. l 20 | 094371 | LOWER SAFETY SHIELD w1 30| 091819 | #10-24 x 172" BT HD. SCREN | 2
§ | 094099 | INIT SUPPORT, R.H. | 21 | 090756 | 2.5mm T-WRENCH | 33 | 092765 | O-RING *
10| 091766 | M6 x [Znn BUT HO CAP SCW 0 22 | 092005 | BALL KNIH | 341 091911 | ADJUSTABLE HOSE CLAMP *
[T 091891 | M5 x [brn CAP SCREW b 23| 091840 | #10-32 x 3/8 PHILLIPS SCREW | | 35 | 093534 | WRENCH I
17201 091997 | Amm v 3N (AP SCREW 9l 20 1 NAY750 | ANAPTER RASE ASS!HY 1






